January

February

March

13

24
26
27
31

10
15
16

10
24

Friday

Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Friday
Wednesday
Thursday

Wednesday
Friday
Friday

2nd trimester field trips: TBD

The g/umcﬂ American School

OF TAMPA BAY

2nd Trimester Events Calendar

2022-2023

Hat day

Morning Coffee with the Head of School at 8:15 am
Gr. 1 Showcase at 8:30 am

Gr. 4,5 & 6 Showcase at 8:30 am

Gr. 2 & 3 Showcase at 8:30 am

Kindergarten Showcase at 8:30 am

EC3 Showcase at 8:30 am

EC4 Showcase at 8:30 am

IB information session & Potluck at 6:00 pm
Morning Coffee with the Head of School at 8:15 am
Parent-Teacher Conferences after 3:15 pm
Parent-teacher Conferences - Dismissal at 11:45 am
No lunch, no aftercare

FASTB International Book Day from 1:00 pm to 3:00 pm

Morning Coffee with the Head of School at 8:15 am

International Francophonie Day from 2:00 pm to 3:00 pm

The French American School of Tampa Bay
2100 62™ Avenue North, St Petersburg, FL 33702
www.fastb.org (727) 800-2159 info@fastb.org



