



2nd Trimester Events Calendar 2022-2023

January	13	Friday	Hat day Morning Coffee with the Head of School at 8:15 am
	24	Tuesday	Gr. 1 Showcase at 8:30 am
	26	Thursday	Gr. 4, 5 & 6 Showcase at 8:30 am
	27	Friday	Gr. 2 & 3 Showcase at 8:30 am
	31	Tuesday	Kindergarten Showcase at 8:30 am
February	1	Wednesday	EC3 Showcase at 8:30 am
	2	Thursday	EC4 Showcase at 8:30 am
	6	Monday	IB information session & Potluck at 6:00 pm
	10	Friday	Morning Coffee with the Head of School at 8:15 am
	15	Wednesday	Parent-Teacher Conferences after 3:15 pm
	16	Thursday	Parent-teacher Conferences - Dismissal at 11:45 am No lunch, no aftercare
March	8	Wednesday	FASTB International Book Day from 1:00 pm to 3:00 pm
	10	Friday	Morning Coffee with the Head of School at 8:15 am
	24	Friday	International Francophonie Day from 2:00 pm to 3:00 pm

2nd trimester field trips: TBD